

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 116 OF 2006

KULWINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 113 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay of execution of sentence of death and with office report)

Date: 18/10/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.B. Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.

Mr. D.Jha, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

t at considerable We have heard learned senior counsel for the appellan

length. List for further hearing when this Bench is available.

atia)

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R. Bh

aster

Court Master

Court M